Catarinense de Velocross - 62 Etapa

Nacional 230cc

Witmarsum 1,010 Km ._._.
Prova 8/11/2009 16:05. ......

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:24:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 1:08.711 +4.912 16:36:14.704
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 11 1:10.051 +6.252 16:37:24.755
1 16:25:48.874
2 56.289 16:26:45.163 (32) JULIO CESAR DESCHAMPS
3 57.014 +0.725 16:27:42.177 1 16:26:03.398
4 57.002 +0.713 16:28:39.179 2 1:13.335 +8.469 16:27:16.733
5 1:00.966 +4.677 16:29:40.145 3 1:12.168 +7.302 16:28:28.901
6 1:00.925 +4.636 16:30:41.070 4 1:05.981 +1.115 16:29:34.882
7 59.348 +3.059 16:31:40.418 5 1:05.508 +0.642 16:30:40.390
8 58.586 +2.297 16:32:39.004 6 1:06.956 +2.090 16:31:47.346
9 1:04.585 +8.296 16:33:43.589 7 1:04.866 16:32:52.212
10 1:02.899 +6.610 16:34:46.488 8 1:11.124 +6.258 16:34:03.336
1 59.546 +3.257 16:35:46.034 9 1:13.515 +8.649 16:35:16.851
12 59.539 +3.250 16:36:45.573 10 1:09.382 +4.516 16:36:26.233
1 1:06.879 +2.013 16:37:33.112
(500) MARCIO ROBERTO ROVER
1 16:25:51.435 (106) TIAGO KEUNECKE
2 58.989 16:26:50.424 1 16:26:11.997
3 59.326 +0.337 16:27:49.750 2 1:10.576 +2.024 16:27:22.573
4 59.582 +0.593 16:28:49.332 3 1:08.552 16:28:31.125
5 1:01.186 +2.197 16:29:50.518 4 1:34.991 +26.439 16:30:06.116
6 59.038 +0.049 16:30:49.556 5 1:12.896 +4.344 16:31:19.012
7 1:00.385 +1.396 16:31:49.941 6 1:11.110 +2.558 16:32:30.122
8 1:09.109 +10.120 16:32:59.050 7 1:12.928 +4.376 16:33:43.050
9 1:00.017 +1.028 16:33:59.067 8 1:31.262 +22.710 16:35:14.312
10 1:07.675 +8.686 16:35:06.742 9 1:17.557 +9.005 16:36:31.869
11 1:03.762 +4.773 16:36:10.504 10 1:11.166 +2.614 16:37:43.035
12 1:04.547 +5.558 16:37:15.051
(72) MAICON EDUARDO WEIDGENANT
(115) EDUARDO LEOBET 1 16:25:58.370
1 16:25:52.575 2 1:00.799 +0.994 16:26:59.169
2 59.012 16:26:51.587 3 1:01.036 +1.231 16:28:00.205
3 59.828 +0.816 16:27:51.415 4 59.805 16:29:00.010
4 59.454 +0.442 16:28:50.869 5 1:05.928 +6.123 16:30:05.938
5 1:01.546 +2.534 16:29:52.415 6 1:05.826 +6.021 16:31:11.764
6 59.208 +0.196 16:30:51.623 7 1:02.320 +2.515 16:32:14.084
7 59.580 +0.568 16:31:51.203 8 1:03.632 +3.827 16:33:17.716
8 1:05.118 +6.106 16:32:56.321
9 1:02.040 +3.028 16:33:58.361 (175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ
10 1:09.638 +10.626 16:35:07.999 1 16:26:00.228
1 1:07.126 +8.114 16:36:15.125 2 1:00.804 +0.502 16:27:01.032
12 1:10.864 +11.852 16:37:25.989 3 1:00.302 16:28:01.334
4 1:01.042 +0.740 16:29:02.376
(225) ALEX PENA PAINS 5 1:03.941 +3.639 16:30:06.317
1 16:26:32.379 6 1:08.542 +8.240 16:31:14.859
2 1:01.249 16:27:33.628
3 1:01.952 +0.703 16:28:35.580 (53) JOAO ANTONIO VERGUTZ
4 1:04.031 +2.782 16:29:39.611 1 16:25:59.902
5 1:03.183 +1.934 16:30:42.794 2 1:12.709 +4.012 16:27:12.611
6 1:06.597 +5.348 16:31:49.391 3 1:29.980 +21.283 16:28:42.591
7 1:03.574 +2.325 16:32:52.965 4 1:22.750 +14.053 16:30:05.341
8 1:04.606 +3.357 16:33:57.571 5 1:08.697 16:31:14.038
9 1:06.748 +5.499 16:35:04.319
10 1:05.245 +3.996 16:36:09.564 (17) PABLO POLTRONIERI
1 1:03.895 +2.646 16:37:13.459 1 16:26:02.487
2 1:07.406 +3.571 16:27:09.893
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD 3 1:03.835 16:28:13.728
1 16:26:06.387 4 3:06.008 +2:02.173 16:31:19.736
2 1:12.820 +9.021 16:27:19.207
3 1:07.129 +3.330 16:28:26.336
4 1:05.144 +1.345 16:29:31.480
5 1:03.799 16:30:35.279
6 1:06.293 +2.494 16:31:41.572
7 1:09.113 +5.314 16:32:50.685
8 1:06.153 +2.354 16:33:56.838
9 1:09.155 +5.356 16:35:05.993
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